
#1 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby 10.74  (–0.8) 3(1) 10

2 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 10.98  (–1.8) 1(1) 8

3 BANKS , Kajuan JR Godby 11.21  (–0.8) 3(2) 6

4 BOSLAND, Bishop SR Marianna 11.26  (–1.8) 1(2) 5

5 GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby 11.33  (–1.8) 1(3) 4

6 BARNES, Donovan SO Florida High 11.45  (–1.8) 1(4) 3

7 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 11.52  (–1.8) 1(5) 1.5

7 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 11.52  (–1.2) 2(1) 1.5

9 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 11.53  (–1.8) 1(6)

10 GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee 11.54  (–1.8) 1(7)

11 GREEN, Keiarryien SR Florida High 11.74  (–1.2) 2(2)

12 RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County 11.76  (–1.8) 1(8)

13 JACKSON, Ja'cori SO Madison County 11.87  (–0.8) 3(3)

14 JACKSON, Ja'ohn SO Madison County 11.96  (–1.2) 2(3)

15 BELSER, Kevin SO Holmes County 12.23  (–0.8) 3(4)

16 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 12.32  (–0.8) 3(5)

17 AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County 12.33  (–1.2) 2(4)

18 MCCOVERY, Da'Quan FR Chipley 12.61  (–0.8) 3(6)

19 KELLEY, Ethan SR Marianna 12.63  (–1.2) 2(5)

20 MORGAN, Parker SO Chipley 12.64  (–1.2) 2(6)

21 FINCH, Jonathon JR Holmes County 12.72  (–0.8) 3(7)

22 SAMANO, Aiden JR Taylor County 12.78  (–1.2) 2(7)

23 MILLER, John JR Holmes County 13.08  (–0.8) 3(8)

24 BELL, Termain JR Marianna 13.56  (–1.2) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 10.98

2 BOSLAND, Bishop SR Marianna 11.26

3 GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby 11.33

4 BARNES, Donovan SO Florida High 11.45

5 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 11.52

6 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 11.53

7 GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee 11.54

8 RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County 11.76

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 11.52

2 GREEN, Keiarryien SR Florida High 11.74

3 JACKSON, Ja'ohn SO Madison County 11.96

4 AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County 12.33

5 KELLEY, Ethan SR Marianna 12.63

6 MORGAN, Parker SO Chipley 12.64

7 SAMANO, Aiden JR Taylor County 12.78

8 BELL, Termain JR Marianna 13.56

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby 10.74

2 BANKS , Kajuan JR Godby 11.21

3 JACKSON, Ja'cori SO Madison County 11.87

4 BELSER, Kevin SO Holmes County 12.23

5 THREATTS, Jayden 8 Florida High 12.32

6 MCCOVERY, Da'Quan FR Chipley 12.61

7 FINCH, Jonathon JR Holmes County 12.72

8 MILLER, John JR Holmes County 13.08

#2 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 12.52  (–1.2) 3(1) 10

2 HOUSTON, Ja'maya FR Madison County 12.86  (–0.5) 1(1) 8

3 LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee 12.87  (–0.5) 1(2) 6

4 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 12.88  (–0.5) 1(3) 5

5 STEELE, Ansleigh JR Chipley 12.92  (–0.5) 1(4) 4

6 FORBES, Destiny SR Godby 12.96  (–1.2) 3(2) 3

7 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 12.97  (–0.5) 1(5) 2

8 CARSWELL, Ahmani SO Chipley 13.23  (–0.5) 1(6) 1

9 BRUTON, Deondra FR Madison County 13.42  (–0.5) 1(7)

10 NOBLES, Jaszmin JR Godby 13.52  (–1.2) 3(3)

11 JONES, Taniya SR Marianna 13.86  (–0.7) 2(1)

12 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 13.97  (–0.5) 1(8)

12 GALLON, Jakayla SO Madison County 13.97  (–0.7) 2(2)

14 HEARNS, Atlantis JR Florida High 13.99  (–0.7) 2(3)

15 SMITH, Kendall SR Marianna 14.24  (–0.7) 2(4)

16 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 14.65  (–0.7) 2(5)

17 THOLE, Kyla FR Holmes County 14.97  (–1.2) 3(4)

18 CHRISHON, Alesha SO Holmes County 16.36  (–1.2) 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 HOUSTON, Ja'maya FR Madison County 12.86

2 LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee 12.87

3 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 12.88

4 STEELE, Ansleigh JR Chipley 12.92

5 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 12.97

6 CARSWELL, Ahmani SO Chipley 13.23

7 BRUTON, Deondra FR Madison County 13.42

8 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 13.97

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 JONES, Taniya SR Marianna 13.86

2 GALLON, Jakayla SO Madison County 13.97

3 HEARNS, Atlantis JR Florida High 13.99

4 SMITH, Kendall SR Marianna 14.24

5 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 14.65
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 12.52

2 FORBES, Destiny SR Godby 12.96

3 NOBLES, Jaszmin JR Godby 13.52

4 THOLE, Kyla FR Holmes County 14.97

5 CHRISHON, Alesha SO Holmes County 16.36

#3 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 21.90  (–0.5) 1(1) 10

2 GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby 22.20  (–0.5) 1(2) 8

3 BOSLAND, Bishop SR Marianna 22.29  (–0.5) 1(3) 6

4 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 22.47  (–0.5) 1(4) 5

5 DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High 22.55  (–0.4) 2(1) 4

6 AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County 22.59  (–0.4) 2(2) 3

7 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 22.63  (–0.5) 1(5) 2

8 BARNES, Donovan SO Florida High 22.66  (–0.5) 1(6) 1

9 JACKSON, Dematres SR Gadsden County 22.78  (–0.4) 2(3)

10 FAGAN, Talin Parrish JR Madison County 23.79  (–0.4) 2(4)

11 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 23.81  (–0.4) 2(5)

12 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 23.87  (–0.4) 2(6)

13 GREEN, Keiarryien SR Florida High 24.03  (–0.5) 1(7)

14 MCCREARY, Stavon JR Madison County 24.18  (–0.4) 2(7)

15 JOHNSON, Thurston JR Marianna 24.30  (–0.5) 3(1)

16 BELSER, Kevin SO Holmes County 24.46  (–0.5) 3(2)

17 BANKS , Kajuan JR Godby 24.56  (–0.2) 4(1)

18 MORGAN, Parker SO Chipley 24.85  (–0.5) 3(3)

19 KELLEY, Ethan SR Marianna 24.86  (–0.4) 2(8)

20 MCCOVERY, Da'Quan FR Chipley 25.19  (–0.5) 3(4)

21 SAMANO, Aiden JR Taylor County 25.50  (–0.5) 3(5)

22 FINCH, Jonathon JR Holmes County 26.51  (–0.2) 4(2)

23 MILLER, John JR Holmes County 28.12  (–0.2) 4(3)

RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby DNF 4

GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden County 21.90

2 GILESPIE, Chase SR Godby 22.20

3 BOSLAND, Bishop SR Marianna 22.29

4 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 22.47

5 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 22.63

6 BARNES, Donovan SO Florida High 22.66

7 GREEN, Keiarryien SR Florida High 24.03

GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.4)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High 22.55

2 AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County 22.59

3 JACKSON, Dematres SR Gadsden County 22.78

4 FAGAN, Talin Parrish JR Madison County 23.79

5 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 23.81

6 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 23.87

7 MCCREARY, Stavon JR Madison County 24.18

8 KELLEY, Ethan SR Marianna 24.86

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 JOHNSON, Thurston JR Marianna 24.30

2 BELSER, Kevin SO Holmes County 24.46

3 MORGAN, Parker SO Chipley 24.85

4 MCCOVERY, Da'Quan FR Chipley 25.19

5 SAMANO, Aiden JR Taylor County 25.50

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 BANKS , Kajuan JR Godby 24.56

2 FINCH, Jonathon JR Holmes County 26.51

3 MILLER, John JR Holmes County 28.12

RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby DNF

#4 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 24.44  (–0.7) 2(1) 10

2 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 26.92  (–0.8) 1(1) 8

3 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 26.98  (–0.8) 1(2) 6

4 NOBLES, Jaszmin JR Godby 27.12  (–0.9) 3(1) 5

5 STEELE, Ansleigh JR Chipley 27.24  (–0.8) 1(3) 4

6 BRUTON, Deondra FR Madison County 27.57  (–0.7) 2(2) 3

7 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 27.96  (–0.8) 1(4) 2

8 CARSWELL, Ahmani SO Chipley 27.98  (–0.8) 1(5) 1

9 MITCHNER, Aleeia JR Godby 28.19  (–0.9) 3(2)

10 HOUSTON, Ja'maya FR Madison County 28.90  (–0.8) 1(6)

11 JOHNSON, Bryanna JR Marianna 29.46  (–0.8) 1(7)

12 SMITH, Kendall SR Marianna 29.52  (–0.7) 2(3)

13 WARE, Ty'Asha SO Chipley 29.62  (–0.9) 3(3)

14 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 29.95  (–0.7) 2(4)

15 THOLE, Kyla FR Holmes County 30.56  (–0.7) 2(5)

16 SINGLETARY, Leah FR Madison County 32.27  (–0.7) 2(6)

17 DOUCEUR, Clowensy JR Holmes County 33.28  (–0.7) 2(7)

18 MARTIN, Shakara SO Holmes County 34.71  (–0.9) 3(4)

19 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 34.81  (–0.7) 2(8)

LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 OKOLI, Onyinye 8 Florida High 26.92
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 26.98

3 STEELE, Ansleigh JR Chipley 27.24

4 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 27.96

5 CARSWELL, Ahmani SO Chipley 27.98

6 HOUSTON, Ja'maya FR Madison County 28.90

7 JOHNSON, Bryanna JR Marianna 29.46

LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High DNF

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 FROST, Naveyh SR Godby 24.44

2 BRUTON, Deondra FR Madison County 27.57

3 SMITH, Kendall SR Marianna 29.52

4 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 29.95

5 THOLE, Kyla FR Holmes County 30.56

6 SINGLETARY, Leah FR Madison County 32.27

7 DOUCEUR, Clowensy JR Holmes County 33.28

8 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 34.81

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 NOBLES, Jaszmin JR Godby 27.12

2 MITCHNER, Aleeia JR Godby 28.19

3 WARE, Ty'Asha SO Chipley 29.62

4 MARTIN, Shakara SO Holmes County 34.71

#5 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High 49.86 1(1) 10

2 WASHINGTON, Jordan SO Gadsden County 50.68 1(2) 8

3 ASH JR, Michael SO Godby 51.47 3(1) 6

4 MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County 51.93 1(3) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 52.39 1(4) 4

6 RACKLEY, Donovan SO Godby 52.53 3(2) 3

7 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 53.08 1(5) 2

8 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 53.16 1(6) 1

9 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison County 53.93 2(1)

10 BLOCKER, Chason SO Suwannee 54.61 2(2)

11 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 55.16 2(3)

12 WALKER, Lucas FR Marianna 55.55 2(4)

13 DORSEY, Nias 8 Florida High 56.34 3(3)

14 CUTTINO, Te'Qjaun JR Marianna 57.69 2(5)

15 VILLATORRO, Brelon JR Marianna 58.01 2(6)

16 HAMILTON, Tony SO Madison County 58.73 3(4)

17 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison County 59.67 2(7)

18 DORSAL, Alijah SO Holmes County 1:00.01 2(8)

19 BECKLEY, Gabriel FR Chipley 1:00.73 3(5)

20 KINDELSPIRE, William SO Chipley 1:03.40 3(6)

PIERSON, Ming JR Florida High DNF 1

ZANDERS, Delvion FR Godby DNS 1
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High 49.86

2 WASHINGTON, Jordan SO Gadsden County 50.68

3 MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County 51.93

4 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 52.39

5 ROBERTS, Denvantae SR Gadsden County 53.08

6 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 53.16

PIERSON, Ming JR Florida High DNF

ZANDERS, Delvion FR Godby DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison County 53.93

2 BLOCKER, Chason SO Suwannee 54.61

3 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 55.16

4 WALKER, Lucas FR Marianna 55.55

5 CUTTINO, Te'Qjaun JR Marianna 57.69

6 VILLATORRO, Brelon JR Marianna 58.01

7 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison County 59.67

8 DORSAL, Alijah SO Holmes County 1:00.01

Section 3 of 3

1 ASH JR, Michael SO Godby 51.47

2 RACKLEY, Donovan SO Godby 52.53

3 DORSEY, Nias 8 Florida High 56.34

4 HAMILTON, Tony SO Madison County 58.73

5 BECKLEY, Gabriel FR Chipley 1:00.73

6 KINDELSPIRE, William SO Chipley 1:03.40

#6 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Amaya SR Godby 1:03.82 3(1) 10

2 JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County 1:03.95 1(1) 8

3 JONES, Mon'tayasia SR Suwannee 1:04.84 1(2) 6

4 LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High 1:05.65 1(3) 5

5 WARE, Ty'Asha SO Chipley 1:10.07 1(4) 4

6 BROWN, Armonie JR Suwannee 1:10.76 1(5) 3

7 ROSIER, Serenity FR Florida High 1:14.10 1(6) 2

8 SINGLETARY, Leah FR Madison County 1:15.83 1(7) 1

9 HAYES, Brianna FR Madison County 1:15.93 1(8)

10 BROWN, Ja'Mia SR Gadsden County 1:16.08 2(1)

11 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 1:19.14 2(2)

12 WASHINGTON, Lilian FR Madison County 1:19.67 3(2)

13 WEBB, Hannah SR Taylor County 1:21.26 2(3)

14 LORD, Audrey FR Suwannee 1:37.61 3(3)

15 PETERSON, Mariah FR Marianna 1:43.15 2(4)

JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County DNF 2

HARRIS, Tanyia SO Godby DNS 3
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County 1:03.95

2 JONES, Mon'tayasia SR Suwannee 1:04.84

3 LEON, Skilynn FR Florida High 1:05.65

4 WARE, Ty'Asha SO Chipley 1:10.07

5 BROWN, Armonie JR Suwannee 1:10.76

6 ROSIER, Serenity FR Florida High 1:14.10

7 SINGLETARY, Leah FR Madison County 1:15.83

8 HAYES, Brianna FR Madison County 1:15.93

Section 2 of 3

1 BROWN, Ja'Mia SR Gadsden County 1:16.08

2 JONES, Emoni JR Florida High 1:19.14

3 WEBB, Hannah SR Taylor County 1:21.26

4 PETERSON, Mariah FR Marianna 1:43.15

JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County DNF

Section 3 of 3

1 JONES, Amaya SR Godby 1:03.82

2 WASHINGTON, Lilian FR Madison County 1:19.67

3 LORD, Audrey FR Suwannee 1:37.61

HARRIS, Tanyia SO Godby DNS

#7 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MOORE, Amarie SR Godby 2:06.99 10

2 CUSHMAN, Jesse JR Suwannee 2:09.64 8

3 WASHINGTON, Jordan SO Gadsden County 2:10.90 6

4 PRATT, Brandon SR Suwannee 2:11.62 5

5 FARMER, Jayden SR Florida High 2:11.73 4

6 MOBLEY, Morgan FR Suwannee 2:13.50 3

7 CHANDLER, Damion SO Gadsden County 2:17.60 2

8 MORGAN, Emmanuel JR Marianna 2:26.10 1

9 BUSH, Tommy SO Marianna 2:26.65

10 ENGLAND, Xavier FR Florida High 2:30.25

11 ROGERS, Ian SO Madison County 2:31.17

12 SIMS, Deondre FR Marianna 2:34.17

13 RYE, Jaden SO Madison County 2:36.53

14 BECKLEY, Gabriel FR Chipley 2:37.31

15 WILLIAMS, Javeontia FR Madison County 2:37.83

16 KINDELSPIRE, William SO Chipley 2:40.20

17 ELDRIDGE, Izayah FR Holmes County 2:40.89

18 COOPER, Bryan JR Chipley 2:43.05

WRIGHT, Dean SO Florida High DNF

SMITH, Eukovi JR Gadsden County DNS
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#8 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 COLEMAN, Niya SO Florida High 2:30.66 10

2 THOMPSON, Anaya JR Godby 2:35.39 8

3 DEAN, Olivia SR Florida High 2:40.33 6

4 COWART, Adalie JR Suwannee 2:49.51 5

5 VOS, Miyuki FR Florida High 2:54.38 4

6 JENKINS, Evoni JR Gadsden County 2:55.44 3

7 BROWN, Ja'Mia SR Gadsden County 2:57.54 2

8 ALLEN, Catalina FR Suwannee 3:01.26 1

9 MCMILLAN, Ali JR Suwannee 3:02.71

10 JENKINS, Gracie FR Madison County 3:06.89

11 WEBB, Hannah SR Taylor County 3:15.86

12 FARRING, Darci JR Holmes County 3:23.71

13 GAUSE, Hayden SO Marianna 3:31.71

14 ROSADO, Destiny SO Madison County 3:43.18

15 DAVIS, Vonloris FR Marianna 3:47.89

#9 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CUSHMAN, Jesse JR Suwannee 5:03.14 10

2 MOBLEY, Morgan FR Suwannee 5:05.39 8

3 GUNTER, Paul FR Suwannee 5:11.37 6

4 ENGLAND, Xavier FR Florida High 5:11.64 5

5 WRIGHT, Dean SO Florida High 5:25.74 4

6 BUSH, Tommy SO Marianna 5:29.04 3

7 TUCKER, Shiquel SO Godby 5:32.41 2

8 DOYLE, Xavier 7 Florida High 5:32.51 1

9 CHANDLER, Damion SO Gadsden County 5:54.49

10 ELDRIDGE, Izayah FR Holmes County 5:58.44

11 RYE, Jaden SO Madison County 5:59.56

12 COOPER, Bryan JR Chipley 6:04.48

13 ROGERS, Ian SO Madison County 6:07.88

14 JASEN, Cyrus SO Marianna 6:21.42

15 HILDEBRAND, Christian FR Chipley 6:23.80

16 METZLER, Atreyu FR Holmes County 7:04.89

RUFFIN, Kaveon SO Gadsden County DNS

SMITH, Eukovi JR Gadsden County DNS

#10 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 COLEMAN, Niya SO Florida High 5:55.39 10

2 GUNTER, Ryleigh 7 Florida High 6:26.17 8

3 KELLER, Leah FR Florida High 6:33.87 6

4 MCMILLAN, Madison FR Suwannee 6:41.08 5

5 SAUNDERS, Zoe SO Marianna 6:53.00 4
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
6 CASTRO, Alondra FR Suwannee 6:58.72 3

7 CORTES, Lesley SO Suwannee 7:07.94 2

8 NEWMAN, Emma SO Madison County 7:11.93 1

9 HILDEBRAND, Kaitlyn JR Chipley 7:19.31

SIMS, Alayna FR Marianna DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 STANLEY, Hunter FR Florida High 11:52.90 10

2 GUNTER, Paul FR Suwannee 12:03.97 8

3 TUCKER, Shiquel SO Godby 12:17.67 6

4 RECEK, Cadan SO Florida High 12:25.41 5

5 KHAN, Revan SO Florida High 12:35.46 4

6 LITTLETON, Jacob SR Suwannee 12:45.72 3

7 LORD, Samuel JR Suwannee 13:28.23 2

8 RAINES, Caleb FR Madison County 14:20.85 1

SMITH, Eukovi JR Gadsden County DNS

#12 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KELLER, Leah FR Florida High 13:58.43 10

2 BOUTWELL, Leah 6 Florida High 14:15.40 8

3 GUNTER, Ryleigh 7 Florida High 14:29.41 6

4 ROMULO, Julie JR Suwannee 15:14.60 5

5 LUNDY, Arrington FR Suwannee 15:17.89 4

6 DE LA CRUZ, Daisy JR Suwannee 17:27.71 3

7 CURTIS, Sydney SO Madison County 18:10.02 2

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles

Wind:  (–0.4)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 15.94 10

2 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 18.28 8

3 WARD, V'Kaylynn JR Suwannee 18.98 6

4 JOHNSON, Jazzlin 8 Florida High 20.15 5

5 BROWN, Skylar SO Taylor County 20.79 4

6 WHITE, Adriyanna JR Chipley 20.98 3

7 BROWN, Armonie JR Suwannee 23.45 2

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles

Wind:  (–0.4)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MORGAN, Jahaz SR Florida High 14.94 10

2 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 15.79 8

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
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#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (–0.4)

3 SIMS, TaShaun FR Chipley 19.42 6

4 LANG, Kodi FR Suwannee 19.76 5

5 MCCALL, Jaden FR Marianna 20.44 4

6 MCGHEE, Quinell FR Chipley 20.53 3

7 KENNEDY, Khaiden FR Chipley 20.86 2

8 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 26.30 1

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MORGAN, Jahaz SR Florida High 39.06 1(1) 10

2 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 39.76 1(2) 8

3 RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County 43.56 1(3) 6

4 LANG, Kodi FR Suwannee 45.13 2(1) 5

5 MCCALL, Jaden FR Marianna 45.67 2(2) 4

6 LIVINGSTON, Orient SO Madison County 47.70 1(4) 3

7 PARKS, Travion FR Gadsden County 47.84 1(5) 2

8 MCGHEE, Quinell FR Chipley 49.60 2(3) 1

9 KELLEY, Ethan SR Marianna 50.97 2(4)

10 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 55.09 1(6)

MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County DNF 1

GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MORGAN, Jahaz SR Florida High 39.06

2 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 39.76

3 RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden County 43.56

4 LIVINGSTON, Orient SO Madison County 47.70

5 PARKS, Travion FR Gadsden County 47.84

6 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 55.09

MASON, Ethan SR Gadsden County DNF

GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LANG, Kodi FR Suwannee 45.13

2 MCCALL, Jaden FR Marianna 45.67

3 MCGHEE, Quinell FR Chipley 49.60

4 KELLEY, Ethan SR Marianna 50.97

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WARD, V'Kaylynn JR Suwannee 48.24 1(1) 10

2 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 49.41 1(2) 8

3 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 49.47 1(3) 6

4 REILLY, Jizelle 8 Florida High 56.01 1(4) 5

5 JOHNSON, Jazzlin 8 Florida High 56.51 1(5) 4
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
6 BROWN, Skylar SO Taylor County 57.35 1(6) 3

7 LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee 58.21 2(1) 2

8 WHITE, Adriyanna JR Chipley 58.44 2(2) 1

9 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 1:10.16 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 WARD, V'Kaylynn JR Suwannee 48.24

2 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 49.41

3 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 49.47

4 REILLY, Jizelle 8 Florida High 56.01

5 JOHNSON, Jazzlin 8 Florida High 56.51

6 BROWN, Skylar SO Taylor County 57.35

Section 2 of 2

1 LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee 58.21

2 WHITE, Adriyanna JR Chipley 58.44

3 JORDAN, Jazmine SR Gadsden County 1:10.16

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Godby (A) 41.73 10

1) GILESPIE, Chase SR 2) BANKS , Kajuan JR

3) ASH JR, Michael SO 4) RUCKER, Deshawn SR

2 Gadsden County (A) 42.49 8

1) THOMAS, Johntarious JR 2) JONES, Chaddrick SO

3) RILEY, Zaire JR 4) JACKSON, Dematres SR

3 Madison County (A) 43.07 6

1) HOUSE, Tommie JR 2) JACKSON, Ja'cori SO

3) MCCREARY, Stavon JR 4) AKINS, Johnathan SO

4 Suwannee (A) 43.65 5

1) WALLACE, Jeremy JR 2) OWENS, Marquavious  FR

3) GRAHAM, Malachi JR 4) ATKINSON, Terrell JR

5 Marianna (A) 45.90 4

1) VILLATORRO, Brelon JR 2) BELL, Termain JR

3) JOHNSON, Thurston  JR 4) BOSLAND, Bishop SR

6 Florida High (A) 47.16 3

1) DORSEY, Nias 8 2) THREATTS, Jayden 8

3) MCGREW, Jessiah 8 4) PAYNE, Jacob 7

Holmes County (A) DNF

1) BELSER, Kevin SO 2) MILLER, John JR

3) DORSAL, Alijah SO 4) FINCH, Jonathon  JR
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#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Suwannee (A) 50.90 10

1) WALKER, Hiliyah JR 2) KALANDYK, Tyra JR

3) WARD, V'Kaylynn JR 4) LUELLMAN, Aryanna  SO

2 Madison County (A) 52.69 8

1) GALLON, Jakayla SO 2) JONAS, Kanaisa SO

3) BRUTON, Deondra FR 4) HOUSTON, Ja'maya FR

3 Godby (A) 52.74 6

1) DORSEY, Kimaniy JR 2) FORBES, Destiny SR

3) FROST, Naveyh SR 4) NOBLES, Jaszmin  JR

4 Marianna (A) 53.03 5

1) JONES, Taniya SR 2) HENDRIX, Jade JR

3) SMITH, Kendall SR 4) JOHNSON, Bryanna  JR

5 Florida High (A) 53.24 4

1) HEARNS, Atlantis JR 2) OKOLI, Onyinye 8

3) REILLY, Jizelle 8 4) JONES, Emoni JR

6 Holmes County (A) 59.75 3

1) DOUCEUR, Clowensy JR 2) MARTIN, Shakara SO

3) CHRISHON, Alesha SO 4) THOLE, Kyla FR

Chipley (A) DNF

1) CARSWELL, Ahmani SO 2) WARE, Ty'Asha SO

3) TANKERSLEY, Catalina SO 4) STEELE, Ansleigh JR

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 3:25.84 10

1) MORGAN, Jahaz SR 2) FARMER, Jayden SR

3) BARNES, Donovan SO 4) PIERSON, Ming JR

2 Gadsden County (A) 3:26.23 8

1) WASHINGTON, Jordan SO 2) JACKSON, Dematres SR

3) RUFFIN, Kaveon SO 4) MASON, Ethan SR

3 Godby (A) 3:30.77 6

1) MOORE, Amarie SR 2) ZANDERS, Delvion FR

3) RACKLEY, Donovan SO 4) ASH JR, Michael SO

4 Suwannee (A) 3:38.18 5

1) BEACH, Garrison JR 2) FUERY, Brian SR

3) LADLER, Keiwan SR 4) OWENS, Marquavious  FR

5 Madison County (A) 3:53.53 4

1) FAGAN, Talin Parrish JR 2) LIVINGSTON, Orient SO

3) ROBINSON, Zarrion SR 4) MYERS, Ethan SO
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#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
6 Holmes County (A) 4:02.17 3

1) DORSAL, Alijah SO 2) ELDRIDGE, Izayah FR

3) FINCH, Jonathon  JR 4) BELSER, Kevin SO

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Suwannee (A) 4:16.06 10

1) JONES, Mon'tayasia SR 2) MARTIN, Dariniya JR

3) WALKER, Andrianna SR 4) WARD, V'Kaylynn JR

2 Florida High (A) 4:28.53 8

1) DEAN, Olivia SR 2) GREEN, Ay'keelah 8

3) COLEMAN, Niya SO 4) LEON, Skilynn FR

3 Holmes County (A) 5:35.16 6

1) DOUCEUR, Clowensy JR 2) MARTIN, Shakara SO

3) FARRING, Darci JR 4) THOLE, Kyla FR

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Suwannee (A) 8:58.92 10

1) BLOCKER, Chason SO 2) MOBLEY, Morgan FR

3) PRATT, Brandon SR 4) CUSHMAN, Jesse JR

2 Florida High (A) 9:34.28 8

1) FARMER, Jayden SR 2) PIERSON, Ming JR

3) ENGLAND, Xavier FR 4) WRIGHT, Dean SO

3 Gadsden County (A) 10:02.67 6

1) WASHINGTON, Jordan SO 2) JACKSON, Dematres SR

3) SMITH, Eukovi JR 4) RUFFIN, Kaveon SO

4 Madison County (A) 11:10.35 5

1) WILLIAMS, Javeontia FR 2) MOBLEY, Zytavious SO

3) ROGERS, Ian SO 4) RYE, Jaden SO

#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 11:37.92 10

1) KELLER, Leah FR 2) VOS, Miyuki FR

3) BOUTWELL, Leah 6 4) ROSIER, Serenity FR

2 Suwannee (A) 12:10.73 8

1) MCMILLAN, Madison FR 2) ALLEN, Catalina FR

3) ROMULO, Julie JR 4) COWART, Adalie JR
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#23 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 Pts
1 SMITH, Austin JR Suwannee 1.77m 5' 93 /4 O O O O XXO XO XXX 10

2 GADSON, Kemarion FR Gadsden Cou 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O O O XXO XXX 7

2 LIVINGSTON, Orient SO Madison Cou 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O O O XXO XXX 7

4 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O O XO XXX 5

4J ROULHAC, Henrey FR Marianna 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O O XO XXX 4

6 BOSLAND, Bishop SR Marianna 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O XO XXO XXX 3

7 GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High 1.57m 5' 13 /4 XXO O XXX 2

8 PRATT, Brandon SR Suwannee 1.57m 5' 13 /4 XO XXO XXX 1

9 FAGAN, Talin Parrish JR Madison Cou 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XXO XXX

#24 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.67 Pts
1 JONES, Mon'tayasia SR Suwannee 1.52m 4' 113 /4 P P P O O O O XXX 10

2 TANKERSLEY, Chesapeake SR Chipley 1.42m 4' 73 /4 P P P XO O XXX 8

3 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 1.42m 4' 73 /4 P P XO XO O XXX 6

4 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 1.37m 4' 6" O O O XO XXX 5

5 BRATCHER, Lily SR Chipley 1.27m 4' 2" P O XXX 3.5

5 JOHNSON, Bryanna JR Marianna 1.27m 4' 2" O O XXX 3.5

#25 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" Pts
1 PIERSON, Ming JR Florida High 10' 6" 10' 6" P P P P P P O P 10

2 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 9' 0" 9' 0" XXO O XO O XXX 8

3 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 7' 0" 7' 0" XXO XXX 6

#26 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" Pts
1 MCMILLAN, Madison FR Suwannee 6' 6" 6' 6" XO O O O XXX 10

#27 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ASH JR, Michael SO Godby 6.80m 22' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.80 1(1) 10

2 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden Cou 6.63m 21' 9"   (NW) 6.63 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(1) 8

3 COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee 6.55m 21' 6"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 6.27 6.55 2(2) 6

4 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison Cou 6.39m 20' 113 /4   (NW) 6.39 6.06 6.14 FOUL 2(3) 5

5 DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High 6.38m 20' 111 /4   (NW) 6.28 6.38 6.32 6.31 2(4) 4

6 HOUSE, Tommie JR Madison Cou 6.17m 20' 3"   (NW) FOUL 6.02 5.56 6.17 2(5) 3

7 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 6.00m 19' 81 /4   (NW) 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.76 2(6) 2

8 BELL, Termain JR Marianna 6.00m 19' 81 /4   (NW) 6.00 FOUL 5.74 5.79 1(2) 1

9 GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High 5.95m 19' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.88 5.68 5.95 1(3)

10 KENNEDY, Khaiden FR Chipley 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.60 FOUL 5.82 FOUL 1(4)

11 RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden Cou 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.69 5.67 2(7)
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
12 MCGREW, Jessiah 8 Florida High 5.67m 18' 71 /4   (NW) 5.18 FOUL 5.37 5.67 2(8)

13 BOSSERT, Britten JR Chipley 5.48m 17' 113 /4   (NW) 5.48 5.47 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

14 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 5.38m 17' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.38 2(9)

15 THOMAS, Johntarious JR Gadsden Cou 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 5.36 FOUL FOUL PASS 1(6)

16 JOHNSON, Thurston JR Marianna 5.31m 17' 51 /4   (NW) 5.25 4.85 4.11 5.31 2(10)

17 SIMS, TaShaun FR Chipley 5.23m 17' 2"   (NW) 4.97 FOUL FOUL 5.23 1(7)

18 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 5.15m 16' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.15 FOUL 2(11)

19 ROULHAC, Henrey FR Marianna 5.14m 16' 101 /2   (NW) 4.86 4.58 4.74 5.14 1(8)

20 SAMANO, Aiden JR Taylor County 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.78 FOUL FOUL 1(9)

21 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison Cou 4.70m 15' 5"   (NW) FOUL 4.41 4.70 FOUL 1(10)

RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby NM PASS PASS PASS PASS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ASH JR, Michael SO Godby 6.80m 22' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.80

2 BELL, Termain JR Marianna 6.00m 19' 81 /4   (NW) 6.00 FOUL 5.74 5.79

3 GRANT, Adrian JR Florida High 5.95m 19' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.88 5.68 5.95

4 KENNEDY, Khaiden FR Chipley 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.60 FOUL 5.82 FOUL

5 BOSSERT, Britten JR Chipley 5.48m 17' 113 /4   (NW) 5.48 5.47 FOUL FOUL

6 THOMAS, Johntarious JR Gadsden Cou 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 5.36 FOUL FOUL PASS

7 SIMS, TaShaun FR Chipley 5.23m 17' 2"   (NW) 4.97 FOUL FOUL 5.23

8 ROULHAC, Henrey FR Marianna 5.14m 16' 101 /2   (NW) 4.86 4.58 4.74 5.14

9 SAMANO, Aiden JR Taylor County 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.78 FOUL FOUL

10 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison Cou 4.70m 15' 5"   (NW) FOUL 4.41 4.70 FOUL

RUCKER, Deshawn SR Godby NM PASS PASS PASS PASS

Flight 2 of 2

1 GUNN, Khalil JR Gadsden Cou 6.63m 21' 9"   (NW) 6.63 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee 6.55m 21' 6"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 6.27 6.55

3 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison Cou 6.39m 20' 113 /4   (NW) 6.39 6.06 6.14 FOUL

4 DANZY, Micahi FR Florida High 6.38m 20' 111 /4   (NW) 6.28 6.38 6.32 6.31

5 HOUSE, Tommie JR Madison Cou 6.17m 20' 3"   (NW) FOUL 6.02 5.56 6.17

6 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 6.00m 19' 81 /4   (NW) 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.76

7 RILEY, Zaire JR Gadsden Cou 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.69 5.67

8 MCGREW, Jessiah 8 Florida High 5.67m 18' 71 /4   (NW) 5.18 FOUL 5.37 5.67

9 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 5.38m 17' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.38

10 JOHNSON, Thurston JR Marianna 5.31m 17' 51 /4   (NW) 5.25 4.85 4.11 5.31

11 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR Taylor County 5.15m 16' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.15 FOUL

#28 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 4.89m 16' 01 /2   (NW) 4.89 4.88 FOUL 4.62 10

2 GREEN, Ay'keelah 8 Florida High 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) 4.71 4.36 4.80 4.83 8

3 WARD, V'Kaylynn JR Suwannee 4.63m 15' 21 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.63 4.21 FOUL 6

4 HEARNS, Atlantis JR Florida High 4.20m 13' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.20 FOUL 5

5 BROWN, Skylar SO Taylor County 4.14m 13' 7"   (NW) FOUL 3.86 3.57 4.14 4
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#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 CLEMMONS, Olivia JR Marianna 4.06m 13' 4"   (NW) FOUL 3.98 4.06 FOUL 3

7 BRATCHER, Lily SR Chipley 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) 3.75 3.60 FOUL 3.98 2

#29 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MORGAN, Jahaz SR Florida High 13.30m 43' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL 12.90 13.30 FOUL 10

2 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 12.25m 40' 21 /4   (NW) FOUL 12.25 12.05 FOUL 8

3 BOSSERT, Britten JR Chipley 11.30m 37' 1"   (NW) 10.88 11.22 11.30 11.15 6

4 COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee 11.09m 36' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.90 11.09 5

5 GREEN, Keiarryien SR Florida High 11.02m 36' 2"   (NW) FOUL 10.06 11.02 10.30 4

SMITH, Javarion SO Suwannee DNS

#30 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 10.45m 34' 31 /2   (NW) 10.33 10.45 10.28 10.18 10

2 JONES, Mon'tayasia SR Suwannee 10.29m 33' 91 /4   (NW) 10.07 10.27 10.29 10.10 8

#31 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High 13.03m 42' 9" FOUL 13.03 12.66 13.02 2(1) 10

2 BROWN, Jeremiah SR Gadsden Cou 12.92m 42' 43 /4 12.57 12.92 12.43 FOUL 1(1) 8

3 KAMAKEA, Chauncey JR Godby 12.32m 40' 5" 11.82 11.79 11.93 12.32 1(2) 6

4 COLSTON, Kenneth JR Florida High 12.27m 40' 31 /4 FOUL 12.27 11.90 FOUL 2(2) 5

5 SMITH, Austin JR Suwannee 12.25m 40' 21 /4 11.56 11.02 12.25 FOUL 2(3) 4

6 SWEET, Jamal JR Godby 11.92m 39' 11 /4 11.73 11.58 11.92 11.43 1(3) 3

7 HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou 11.92m 39' 11 /4 11.60 11.66 11.92 11.43 2(4) 2

8 ROBINSON, Brandon SO Suwannee 11.84m 38' 101 /4 11.84 11.74 FOUL FOUL 2(5) 1

9 FAIRCLOTH, Mark FR Florida High 11.43m 37' 6" FOUL 11.40 11.43 11.39 2(6)

10 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 11.27m 36' 113 /4 11.27 11.09 10.84 10.94 2(7)

11 NELSON, Keoni FR Madison Cou 10.90m 35' 91 /4 10.74 10.90 10.76 FOUL 2(8)

12 PITTMAN, Amarion SR Marianna 10.90m 35' 91 /4 10.75 10.31 9.78 10.90 2(10)

13 HOLMES, Clint JR Chipley 10.50m 34' 51 /2 10.20 10.50 10.16 FOUL 1(4)

14 KEYS, Cullen SO Marianna 9.65m 31' 8" 8.52 9.65 9.27 9.35 1(5)

15 WILSON, Jacob SR Taylor County 9.47m 31' 1" 9.19 8.50 8.00 9.47 1(6)

16 CUTHBERTSON, Octavious SO Madison Cou 8.63m 28' 33 /4 8.22 8.22 8.00 8.63 1(7)

17 WASHINGTON, Calvin FR Taylor County 8.18m 26' 10" 7.32 7.85 8.18 7.81 1(8)

18 THEOBALD, brett JR Marianna 7.40m 24' 31 /2 6.65 7.04 7.25 7.40 1(9)

YOUNG, Xavier SR Godby DNS 1

BROWN, Andrew JR Suwannee DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Jeremiah SR Gadsden Cou 12.92m 42' 43 /4 12.57 12.92 12.43 FOUL
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#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 KAMAKEA, Chauncey JR Godby 12.32m 40' 5" 11.82 11.79 11.93 12.32

3 SWEET, Jamal JR Godby 11.92m 39' 11 /4 11.73 11.58 11.92 11.43

4 HOLMES, Clint JR Chipley 10.50m 34' 51 /2 10.20 10.50 10.16 FOUL

5 KEYS, Cullen SO Marianna 9.65m 31' 8" 8.52 9.65 9.27 9.35

6 WILSON, Jacob SR Taylor County 9.47m 31' 1" 9.19 8.50 8.00 9.47

7 CUTHBERTSON, Octavious SO Madison Cou 8.63m 28' 33 /4 8.22 8.22 8.00 8.63

8 WASHINGTON, Calvin FR Taylor County 8.18m 26' 10" 7.32 7.85 8.18 7.81

9 THEOBALD, brett JR Marianna 7.40m 24' 31 /2 6.65 7.04 7.25 7.40

YOUNG, Xavier SR Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High 13.03m 42' 9" FOUL 13.03 12.66 13.02

2 COLSTON, Kenneth JR Florida High 12.27m 40' 31 /4 FOUL 12.27 11.90 FOUL

3 SMITH, Austin JR Suwannee 12.25m 40' 21 /4 11.56 11.02 12.25 FOUL

4 HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou 11.92m 39' 11 /4 11.60 11.66 11.92 11.43

5 ROBINSON, Brandon SO Suwannee 11.84m 38' 101 /4 11.84 11.74 FOUL FOUL

6 FAIRCLOTH, Mark FR Florida High 11.43m 37' 6" FOUL 11.40 11.43 11.39

7 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 11.27m 36' 113 /4 11.27 11.09 10.84 10.94

8 NELSON, Keoni FR Madison Cou 10.90m 35' 91 /4 10.74 10.90 10.76 FOUL

10 PITTMAN, Amarion SR Marianna 10.90m 35' 91 /4 10.75 10.31 9.78 10.90

BROWN, Andrew JR Suwannee DNS

#32 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 10.07m 33' 01 /2 8.50 8.53 10.03 10.07 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Keziah JR Marianna 9.98m 32' 9" 9.91 9.98 9.57 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 9.91m 32' 61 /4 8.99 8.87 9.91 8.64 2(3) 6

4 CASTANO, Alexis JR Florida High 9.78m 32' 1" FOUL FOUL 9.78 FOUL 2(4) 5

5 JOHNSON, Bryanna JR Marianna 9.71m 31' 101 /4 9.23 9.71 9.61 9.49 2(5) 4

6 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 9.35m 30' 81 /4 9.20 8.85 9.03 9.35 2(6) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Aisha FR Florida High 9.20m 30' 21 /4 8.53 9.08 9.20 8.74 1(1) 2

8 TANKERSLEY, Chesapeake SR Chipley 9.00m 29' 61 /2 8.60 8.84 8.41 9.00 2(7) 1

9 MAY, Clara SR Marianna 8.89m 29' 2" 8.04 8.89 8.83 8.41 1(2)

10 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 8.75m 28' 81 /2 8.65 8.75 8.62 8.60 2(8)

11 SUTTON, Jayde JR Godby 8.48m 27' 10" 8.03 8.48 8.26 8.30 2(9)

12 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 8.37m 27' 51 /2 7.94 7.85 7.06 8.37 1(3)

13 MCGUIRE, Macie SR Taylor County 8.23m 27' 0" 7.79 7.55 7.79 8.23 1(4)

14 STANLEY, Ja'Myla SO Gadsden Cou 6.76m 22' 21 /4 6.32 6.76 6.69 6.07 1(5)

15 SMITH, Shonda SR Godby 6.26m 20' 61 /2 5.74 5.90 5.93 6.26 1(6)

16 HORNE, Alana SR Madison Cou 6.14m 20' 13 /4 6.14 6.06 FOUL FOUL 1(7)

17 MCHARGUE, Chelly SR Taylor County 5.87m 19' 31 /4 5.65 5.47 5.87 5.57 1(8)

18 WILSON, Keygan JR Chipley 5.83m 19' 11 /2 4.82 5.45 5.23 5.83 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Aisha FR Florida High 9.20m 30' 21 /4 8.53 9.08 9.20 8.74
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#32 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 MAY, Clara SR Marianna 8.89m 29' 2" 8.04 8.89 8.83 8.41

3 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 8.37m 27' 51 /2 7.94 7.85 7.06 8.37

4 MCGUIRE, Macie SR Taylor County 8.23m 27' 0" 7.79 7.55 7.79 8.23

5 STANLEY, Ja'Myla SO Gadsden Cou 6.76m 22' 21 /4 6.32 6.76 6.69 6.07

6 SMITH, Shonda SR Godby 6.26m 20' 61 /2 5.74 5.90 5.93 6.26

7 HORNE, Alana SR Madison Cou 6.14m 20' 13 /4 6.14 6.06 FOUL FOUL

8 MCHARGUE, Chelly SR Taylor County 5.87m 19' 31 /4 5.65 5.47 5.87 5.57

9 WILSON, Keygan JR Chipley 5.83m 19' 11 /2 4.82 5.45 5.23 5.83

Flight 2 of 2

1 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 10.07m 33' 01 /2 8.50 8.53 10.03 10.07

2 YOUNG, Keziah JR Marianna 9.98m 32' 9" 9.91 9.98 9.57 FOUL

3 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 9.91m 32' 61 /4 8.99 8.87 9.91 8.64

4 CASTANO, Alexis JR Florida High 9.78m 32' 1" FOUL FOUL 9.78 FOUL

5 JOHNSON, Bryanna JR Marianna 9.71m 31' 101 /4 9.23 9.71 9.61 9.49

6 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 9.35m 30' 81 /4 9.20 8.85 9.03 9.35

7 TANKERSLEY, Chesapeake SR Chipley 9.00m 29' 61 /2 8.60 8.84 8.41 9.00

8 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 8.75m 28' 81 /2 8.65 8.75 8.62 8.60

9 SUTTON, Jayde JR Godby 8.48m 27' 10" 8.03 8.48 8.26 8.30

#33 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 STEIBLY, Thomas SR Florida High 38.96m 127' 10" 37.25 35.01 35.16 38.96 2(1) 10

2 COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High 38.72m 127' 0" 38.72 36.18 31.89 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 SWEET, Jamal JR Godby 34.25m 112' 4" 26.47 34.25 31.60 25.80 1(1) 6

4 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 33.51m 109' 11" 33.23 31.95 FOUL 33.51 2(3) 5

5 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 32.82m 107' 8" 31.75 30.36 28.87 32.82 2(4) 4

6 SIMPSON, Stephen SO Florida High 31.86m 104' 6" 29.02 31.86 29.72 25.85 2(5) 3

7 HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou 29.41m 96' 6" 28.58 29.41 27.30 FOUL 2(6) 2

8 SMITH, Darion SO Suwannee 29.39m 96' 5" 23.15 29.31 29.39 FOUL 2(7) 1

9 PITTMAN, Amarion SR Marianna 29.34m 96' 3" 27.66 26.35 27.46 29.34 2(8)

10 SAMUEL, Quan SO Godby 29.31m 96' 2" 23.42 26.86 29.31 FOUL 2(9)

11 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 28.43m 93' 3" 28.43 24.85 22.12 FOUL 2(10)

12 BROWN, Jeremiah SR Gadsden Cou 28.42m 93' 3" 28.42 26.90 27.50 FOUL 1(2)

13 NELSON, Keoni FR Madison Cou 27.75m 91' 0" 26.53 27.75 25.40 26.35 1(3)

14 CUTHBERTSON, Octavious SO Madison Cou 24.55m 80' 6" 23.30 22.78 FOUL 24.55 1(4)

15 KEYS, Cullen SO Marianna 24.12m 79' 2" 23.92 18.02 19.68 24.12 1(5)

16 HOLMES, Clint JR Chipley 22.40m 73' 6" 20.32 22.40 20.22 18.64 1(6)

17 WASHINGTON, Calvin FR Taylor County 19.59m 64' 3" FOUL 19.59 17.40 FOUL 1(7)

18 WILSON, Jacob SR Taylor County 19.26m 63' 2" 18.18 19.26 16.62 FOUL 1(8)

19 HARVEY, Tre'kevion SO Marianna 15.58m 51' 1" 15.58 12.92 14.50 14.63 1(9)

YOUNG, Xavier SR Godby DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SWEET, Jamal JR Godby 34.25m 112' 4" 26.47 34.25 31.60 25.80
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#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 BROWN, Jeremiah SR Gadsden Cou 28.42m 93' 3" 28.42 26.90 27.50 FOUL

3 NELSON, Keoni FR Madison Cou 27.75m 91' 0" 26.53 27.75 25.40 26.35

4 CUTHBERTSON, Octavious SO Madison Cou 24.55m 80' 6" 23.30 22.78 FOUL 24.55

5 KEYS, Cullen SO Marianna 24.12m 79' 2" 23.92 18.02 19.68 24.12

6 HOLMES, Clint JR Chipley 22.40m 73' 6" 20.32 22.40 20.22 18.64

7 WASHINGTON, Calvin FR Taylor County 19.59m 64' 3" FOUL 19.59 17.40 FOUL

8 WILSON, Jacob SR Taylor County 19.26m 63' 2" 18.18 19.26 16.62 FOUL

9 HARVEY, Tre'kevion SO Marianna 15.58m 51' 1" 15.58 12.92 14.50 14.63

YOUNG, Xavier SR Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 STEIBLY, Thomas SR Florida High 38.96m 127' 10" 37.25 35.01 35.16 38.96

2 COTTON, Christopher SO Florida High 38.72m 127' 0" 38.72 36.18 31.89 FOUL

3 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 33.51m 109' 11" 33.23 31.95 FOUL 33.51

4 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 32.82m 107' 8" 31.75 30.36 28.87 32.82

5 SIMPSON, Stephen SO Florida High 31.86m 104' 6" 29.02 31.86 29.72 25.85

6 HARLEY, Daveion SO Gadsden Cou 29.41m 96' 6" 28.58 29.41 27.30 FOUL

7 SMITH, Darion SO Suwannee 29.39m 96' 5" 23.15 29.31 29.39 FOUL

8 PITTMAN, Amarion SR Marianna 29.34m 96' 3" 27.66 26.35 27.46 29.34

9 SAMUEL, Quan SO Godby 29.31m 96' 2" 23.42 26.86 29.31 FOUL

10 STANLEY, Jamel JR Gadsden Cou 28.43m 93' 3" 28.43 24.85 22.12 FOUL

#34 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, Keziah JR Marianna 33.62m 110' 4" 28.67 30.12 33.62 32.36 2(1) 10

2 TANKERSLEY, Chesapeake SR Chipley 29.42m 96' 6" 27.26 27.03 20.25 29.42 2(2) 8

3 MAY, Clara SR Marianna 26.72m 87' 8" 24.01 23.52 24.59 26.72 2(3) 6

4 MCGUIRE, Macie SR Taylor County 26.56m 87' 2" 21.62 25.92 26.56 22.32 2(4) 5

5 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 26.30m 86' 3" 23.80 26.30 FOUL 23.88 2(5) 4

6 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 24.66m 80' 11" 22.88 FOUL 23.03 24.66 2(6) 3

7 HORNE, Alana SR Madison Cou 24.58m 80' 8" FOUL 24.58 23.37 22.83 1(1) 2

8 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 23.64m 77' 7" 23.64 22.48 FOUL 22.17 2(7) 1

9 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 23.14m 75' 11" 20.00 22.12 23.10 23.14 1(2)

10 GAUSE, Hayden SO Marianna 22.01m 72' 2" 19.79 FOUL 22.01 21.40 1(3)

11 WILSON, Keygan JR Chipley 20.67m 67' 10" 16.70 18.36 20.67 17.40 1(4)

12 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 20.23m 66' 4" 19.65 20.23 FOUL 19.66 1(5)

13 SMITH, Shonda SR Godby 14.80m 48' 7" 8.63 10.15 14.80 10.97 1(6)

14 MCHARGUE, Chelly SR Taylor County 14.14m 46' 5" 13.38 14.14 12.05 12.33 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HORNE, Alana SR Madison Cou 24.58m 80' 8" FOUL 24.58 23.37 22.83

2 CRUMP, Symone SR Godby 23.14m 75' 11" 20.00 22.12 23.10 23.14

3 GAUSE, Hayden SO Marianna 22.01m 72' 2" 19.79 FOUL 22.01 21.40

4 WILSON, Keygan JR Chipley 20.67m 67' 10" 16.70 18.36 20.67 17.40

5 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 20.23m 66' 4" 19.65 20.23 FOUL 19.66
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#34 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 SMITH, Shonda SR Godby 14.80m 48' 7" 8.63 10.15 14.80 10.97

7 MCHARGUE, Chelly SR Taylor County 14.14m 46' 5" 13.38 14.14 12.05 12.33

Flight 2 of 2

1 YOUNG, Keziah JR Marianna 33.62m 110' 4" 28.67 30.12 33.62 32.36

2 TANKERSLEY, Chesapeake SR Chipley 29.42m 96' 6" 27.26 27.03 20.25 29.42

3 MAY, Clara SR Marianna 26.72m 87' 8" 24.01 23.52 24.59 26.72

4 MCGUIRE, Macie SR Taylor County 26.56m 87' 2" 21.62 25.92 26.56 22.32

5 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 26.30m 86' 3" 23.80 26.30 FOUL 23.88

6 SIMMONS, Sanaa JR Florida High 24.66m 80' 11" 22.88 FOUL 23.03 24.66

7 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 23.64m 77' 7" 23.64 22.48 FOUL 22.17

#35 Boys Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 43.49m 142' 8" 40.34 41.26 FOUL 43.49 10

2 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 41.08m 134' 9" 41.08 FOUL 38.78 40.68 8

3 SMITH, Darion SO Suwannee 39.97m 131' 2" 39.30 38.75 39.97 FOUL 6

4 MORRISON, Tanner SR Florida High 38.19m 125' 3" 26.88 38.19 FOUL 30.20 5

5 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 34.07m 111' 9" 31.80 FOUL FOUL 34.07 4

6 BRANCH, Caleb FR Florida High 29.35m 96' 3" 29.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

SAMANO, Aiden JR Taylor County NM

#36 Girls Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MCGUIRE, Macie SR Taylor County 23.90m 78' 5" 20.46 23.90 FOUL 17.17 10

2 CASTANO, Alexis JR Florida High 22.79m 74' 9" 21.47 FOUL 20.43 22.79 8

3 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 22.28m 73' 1" 22.28 21.10 20.00 19.80 6

4 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 19.15m 62' 10" 17.94 19.15 19.09 13.63 5

5 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 18.78m 61' 7" FOUL 17.70 18.78 FOUL 4

6 WILLIAMS, Aisha FR Florida High 17.84m 58' 6" 14.05 FOUL 17.84 13.21 3

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Suwannee SUWA 197

2 Florida High FSU 166

3 Gadsden County GCHS 104.5

4 Godby GODB 96

5 Madison County MADC 37

6 Marianna MARI 35

7 Chipley CHIP 18

8 Taylor County TAYC 5.5

9 Holmes County HOLM 3

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Suwannee SUWA 218

2 Florida High FSU 177
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Godby GODB 52

4 Marianna MARI 43.5

5 Chipley CHIP 40.5

6 Taylor County TAYC 26

7 Madison County MADC 25

8 Gadsden County GCHS 13

9 Holmes County HOLM 9
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